REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Western Mindanao State University

	st time o	of deliver	your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the C y and submit your quotation duly signed by your representa urn envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted be	General Conditions o	/ NOY 2	e, stating the
OTE:		2 DELIV 3 WARF DATE 4 PRICE 5 G-EPS	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN YERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PUI RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES A OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON B REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISS ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATION	BAC CH RCHASE ORDER. ND MATERIALS. ONE (1) RECEIPT OF THE PURCION OF THE QUOTATION	airperson) YEAR FOR HASE ORDE	ER
tem No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost
L.	6	pcs	2"x2"x10' Coco Lumber (3.3333 bd.ft.) . 73.00/pcs.	P438.00		
	4	pcs	2"x3"x10' Coco lumber (5 bd.ft.) . 110.00/pcs.	P440.00		
	2	kgs	4" CW Nails . 68.00/kgs.	P136.00		
	1	kilo	2-1/2" CW Nails. 70.00/kilo.	P70.00		
	2	pcs	1/8" thk. x 4'x 8' Fiber Cement Board. 410.00/pcs.	P820.00	7	
. ·	4	kgs	1" Hardiflex Nails . 110.00/kgs.	P440.00	<i>-</i>	
	5	pcs	4" dia. PVC Pipe (S-1000). 950.00/pcs.	P4,750.00		21
	3	pcs	4" dia. PVC WYE. 70.00/pcs.	P210.00		
	10	pcs	4" dia. PVC Elbow 45 Bend. 65.00/pcs.	P650.00		
.0.	6	pcs	4" dia. PVC Coupling . 60.00/pcs.	P360.00		
11.	1	рс	4' dia. PVC P-Trap. 85.00/pc.	P85.00		
.2.	2	pcs	2" dia. PVC Pipe (S-1000). 350.00/pcs.	P700.00		
13.	2	pcs	2"dia. x4" dia. PVC WYE 45.00/pcs.	P90.00		
4.	10	pcs	2" dia. PVC Elbow 45 Bend. 55.00/pcs.	P550.00		
15.	6	pcs	2" dia. PVC Coupling . 40.00/pcs.	P240.00	4	75
l6.	1	qrts	Solvent Cement . 280.00/qrts.	P280.00		3
L7.	4	gals	Concrete Primer. 520.00/gals.	P2,080.00		
l8.	4	gals	Latex Top coat White (semi-Gloss). 850.00/gals.	P3,400.00	4	
19.	2	gals	Latex Flat White . 650.00/gals.	P1,300.00		
20.	4	pints	Tinting Color (Latex). 95.00/pints.	P380.00		
21.	12	shts	#120 Sand Paper. 22.00/shts.	P264.00		
22.	4	shts	#80 Sand Paper. 28.00/shts.	P112.00		
23.	2	gals	Easytite with Hardener. 950.00/gals.	P1,900.00		
24.	3	pcs	2" Paint Brush . 45.00/pcs.	P135.00		T.
25.	3	pcs	6" Roller Brush. 75.00/pcs.	P225.00		
26.	2	pcs	PVC Tray . 35.00/pcs.	P 70.00		
PS So		Number Number	PAGE 1 of 1	De Wa	and & Mode livery Perio arranty ce Validity	
	After	having ca		re our price quotation f EPS Certificate No ficate Reference N	o.:	

REY ESPIRITUSANTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL

Printed Name/Signature